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6X FASTER THAN 
COMPETITION

REPAIR KITS HAVE YOU BACK UP AND RUNNING IN 10 MINUTES

CU
TS

Save time. Save water.
Save money.

BUILT FOR SMALLER MUNICIPALITIES  
& SMALLER TRUCK/TRAILER UNITS

LARGER RANGE OF REAPER NOZZLES
1” | 1/2” | 3/8” | 1/4” AND NOW 3/4”

IDEAL FOR 4-10” PIPES

You asked for it!

SEE IT  
IN ACTION!

NEW
3/4”
SIZE

2X
LONGER

LAST

6X
LESS WATER

USE

THE  
COMPETITION

OUTLAST &
OUTPERFORM 

AND NOW 3/4”



30° The ¾” Reaper size opens opportunities for smaller 
municipalities and contractors to gain access to the 
Reaper line of products with compatible size ranges 

for their smaller truck/trailer and jetter units. 

INSIDER TIP

Inlet Screen  
Protects nozzle  
from contaminants

Rubber Boot 
Provides a smooth rotational surface

Tungsten Carbide Nozzle Tip and Seat 
Will outlast inferior ceramic nozzles

STAINLESS STEEL 
HOUSING AND 

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
WEAR SURFACES FOR 

EXTENDED LIFE

30-degree Front Jet Spray Angle  
20-degree Rear Jet Spray Angle

Reaper nozzles are engineered for 
greater impingement – that means 
better performance while using less 

water and saving money.

6X LESS  
WATER

NOZZLE SIZE
FNPT 

NOZZLE PART 
NUMBER

ROTOR
REPAIR KIT PART  

NUMBER

REAR JET
REPAIR KIT

FLOW RATE CHART

@1,500 PSI  
(103 Bar)

@2,000 PSI  
(138 Bar)

@2,500 PSI  
(172 Bar)

@3,000 PSI  
(207 Bar)

3/4” NOZZLE - IDEAL FOR 4” - 10” OR 101mm - 254mm PIPES

30.0 10019338 20024158 10019335 18.7 GPM 
(70.8 LPM)

21.7 GPM 
(82.5 LPM)

24.1 GPM 
(91.6 LPM)

26.5 GPM 
(100.7 LPM)

40.0 10019339 20024158 10019336 26.0 GPM 
(98.8 LPM)

30.2 GPM 
(114.8 LPM)

33.6 GPM 
(127.7 LPM)

37.0 GPM 
(140.6 LPM)

50.0 10019340 20024158 10019337 32.4 GPM 
(123.9 LPM)

37.6 GPM 
(142.9 LPM)

41.9 GPM 
(159.2 LPM)

46.1 GPM 
(175.2 LPM)


