



You asked for it!

LINE EXPANSION

NEW 3/4" SIZE

LARGER RANGE OF REAPER NOZZLES 1" | 1/2" | 3/8" | 1/4" AND NOW 3/4"

BUILT FOR SMALLER MUNICIPALITIES & SMALLER TRUCK/TRAILER UNITS

IDEAL FOR 4-10" PIPES







SEE IT IN ACTION!

hydraflexinc.com | hello@hydraflexinc.com









The ¾" Reaper size opens opportunities for smaller municipalities and contractors to gain access to the Reaper line of products with compatible size ranges for their smaller truck/trailer and jetter units.







STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING AND TUNGSTEN CARBIDE WEAR SURFACES FOR EXTENDED LIFE



Reaper nozzles are engineered for greater impingement – that means better performance while using less water and saving money.



NOZZLE SIZE	FNPT NOZZLE PART NUMBER	ROTOR REPAIR KIT PART NUMBER	REAR JET REPAIR KIT	FLOW RATE CHART			
				@1,500 PSI (103 Bar)	@2,000 PSI (138 Bar)	@2,500 PSI (172 Bar)	@3,000 PSI (207 Bar)
		3/4" NOZ	ZLE - IDEAL FOR 4" -	10" OR 101mm - 254	4mm PIPES		
30.0	10019338	20024158	10019335	18.7 GPM (70.8 LPM)	21.7 GPM (82.5 LPM)	24.1 GPM (91.6 LPM)	26.5 GPM (100.7 LPM)
40.0	10019339	20024158	10019336	26.0 GPM (98.8 LPM)	30.2 GPM (114.8 LPM)	33.6 GPM (127.7 LPM)	37.0 GPM (140.6 LPM)
50.0	10019340	20024158	10019337	32.4 GPM (123.9 LPM)	37.6 GPM (142.9 LPM)	41.9 GPM (159.2 LPM)	46.1 GPM (175.2 LPM)